1 cambiumnetworks.com ©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home Mesh Router
With cnMaestro™ Response Center and Subscriber App
DATA SHEET
                Q U I C K L OOK:
RV22
• 802.11a/b/g/n/ac, ax
• 5 GHz (3x3:2); 2.4 GHz (2x2:2)

RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home Mesh Router
4 3800 Golf Road Suite 360, Rolling Meadows, Illinois 60008 USA ©2023 Cambium Networks, Inc.
Ordering Information
Regulatory Model RV22
RV22XXA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  no P/S, no line cord.  ROW
RV22USA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, US Type B P/S.  ROW
RV22USA00-CA RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, US Type B P/S. CA
RV22USA00-US RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, US Type B P/S. US
RV22USAB2-US RV22 qty 2, Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, US Type B P/S. US
two pack
RV22EUA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, EU Type C P/S. ROW
RV22EUA00-EU RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, EU Type C P/S. EU
RV22ANA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, AU Type I P/S.  AU/NZ
RV22ARA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, AR Type I P/S.  AR
RV22INA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, IN Type D P/S.  ROW
RV22NTA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, NT Type N P/S. ROW
RV22UKA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, UK Type G P/S. UK/ROW
RV22ZAA00-RW RV22 Wi-Fi 6 Home MESH Router/ Node, 5 GHz 3x3:2, 2.4 GHz 2x2:2 dual band, 4 x GbE.  12V1.5A, ZA Type M P/S. ROW
AX-12VDC1.5A-A 12VDC 1.5A PS wall Plug with US type A
AX-12VDC1.5A-G 12VDC 1.5A PS wall Plug with UK type G
AX-12VDC1.5A-C 12VDC 1.5A PS wall Plug with EU type C
AX-12VDC1.5A-D 12VDC 1.5A PS wall Plug with India type D